Product Brochure
Eaton ePDU G3
Basic and Metered Input
2 EATON  Eaton ePDU G3
Eaton’s third-generation technology for
power distribution
The new Eaton® ePDU® G3 platform provides best-in-class power distribution, enabling data center and information technology (IT)
managers to effectively monitor and manage their rack environments. Featuring Eaton’s third-generation (G3) ePDU technology,

1000 Eaton Boulevard
Cleveland, OH 44122 USA
Eaton.com
© 2014 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
BR155001EN
January 2014
For more information
about the new ePDU
G3 platform, visit
Eaton.com/ePDUG3
Catalog Number Function Plug Breaker Max kW Cord
(ft) Output receptacles Dimensions
(H x W x D, in)
EBA301-10 BA L15-20P (3) 20A 5.76 10 (30) C13, (6) C19 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA311-10 BA L15-20P (3) 20A 5.76 10 (42) C13 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA308-10 BA L21-20P None 5.76 10 (21) 5-20R, (6) L6-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA309-10 BA L21-20P None 5.76 10 (39) 5-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA302-10 BA L21-20P (3) 20A 5.76 10 (30) C13, (6) C19 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA312-10 BA L21-20P (3) 20A 5.76 10 (42) C13 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA303-10 BA L15-30P (3) 20A 8.64 10 (30) C13, (6) C19 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA313-10 BA L15-30P (3) 20A 8.64 10 (42) C13 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA310-10 BA L21-30P (3) 20A 8.64 10 (30) C13, (6) C19, (1) 5-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA304-10 BA L21-30P (3) 20A 8.64 10 (30) C13, (6) C19 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA314-10 BA L21-30P (3) 20A 8.64 10 (42) C13 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA305-06 BA CS8365 (3) 20A 12.48 6 (30) C13, (6) C19 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA315-10 BA CS8365 (3) 20A 12.48 10 (42) C13 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA300-06 BA CS8365 (2) 20A, (1) 30A 14.4 6 (24) C13, (4) C19, (2) L6-30P 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA306-06 BA CS8365 (6) 20A 14.4 6 (21) C13, (12) C19 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA307-06 BA IEC60309 460P9 (6) 20A 17.3 6 (21) C13, (12) C19 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI100-10 MI 5-15P None 1.44 10 (24) 5-15R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI101-10 MI L5-20P (5-20P adapter) None 1.92 10 (24) 5-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI102-10 MI L5-30P (2) 20A 2.88 10 (30) 5-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI103-10 MI C20 (L6-20 adapter) None 3.84 10 (18) C13, (2) C19 35.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI301-10 MI L15-20P (3) 20A 5.76 10 (30) C13, (6) C19 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI311-10 MI L15-20P (3) 20A 5.76 10 (42) C13 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI308-10 MI L21-20P None 5.76 10 (21) 5-20R, (6) L6-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI309-10 MI L21-20P None 5.76 10 (39) 5-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI318-10 MI L21-20P None 5.76 10 (30) C13, (6) C19, (3) 5-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI302-10 MI L21-20P (3) 20A 5.76 10 (30) C13, (6) C19 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI312-10 MI L21-20P (3) 20A 5.76 10 (42) C13 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI104-10 MI L6-30P (2) 20A 5.76 10 (36) C13, (6) C19 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI303-10 MI L15-30P (3) 20A 8.64 10 (30) C13, (6) C19 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI313-10 MI L15-30P (3) 20A 8.64 10 (42) C13 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI310-10 MI L21-30P (3) 20A 8.64 10 (30) C13, (6) C19, (1) 5-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI304-10 MI L21-30P (3) 20A 8.64 10 (30) C13, (6) C19 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI314-10 MI L21-30P (3) 20A 8.64 10 (42) C13 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI305-06 MI CS8365 (3) 20A 12.48 6 (30) C13, (6) C19 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI315-10 MI CS8365 (3) 20A 12.48 10 (42) C13 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI300-06 MI CS8365 (2) 20A, (1) 30A 14.4 6 (24) C13, (4) C19, (2) L6-30R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI316-06 MI CS8365 (6) 20A 14.4 6 (9) C13, (12) C19 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI317-06 MI IEC60309 460P9 (6) 20A 17.3 6 (9) C13, (12) C19 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
eP
D